Material : Specification (mated with 254AT) : Order Information
Nylon 66 UL94-V0 Voltage Rating : 250V AC/DC
Current Rating : 3A
Withstanding Voltage : 600V AC/minute Series ＊Curcuit No.
Contact Resistance : 15 mΩ max.     04 ~ 80
Insulation resistance : 1,000 MΩ min. ＊D - Dual Row
Temperature Range : -25℃ ~ + 105℃ ＊H - Housing
Note: Standard color is black, for special color put
         color code at end of P/N
Circuit Dim A Dim B Circuit Dim A Dim B
04 2.54 5.06 44 53.34 55.88
06 5.06 7.62 46 55.88 58.42
08 7.62 10.16 48 58.42 60.96
10 10.16 12.70 50 60.96 63.50
12 12.70 15.24 52 63.50 66.04
14 15.24 17.78 54 66.04 68.58
16 17.78 20.32 56 68.58 71.12
18 20.32 22.86 58 71.12 73.66
20 22.86 25.40 60 73.66 76.20
22 25.40 27.94 62 76.20 78.74
24 27.94 30.46 64 78.74 81.28
26 30.46 33.02 66 81.28 83.82
28 33.02 35.56 68 83.82 86.36
30 35.56 38.10 70 86.36 88.90
32 38.10 40.64 72 88.90 91.44
34 40.64 43.18 74 91.44 93.98
36 43.18 45.72 76 93.98 96.52
38 45.72 48.26 78 96.52 99.06
40 48.26 50.80 80 99.06 101.60
42 50.80 53.34
E Part No.
D .0 .00 .000
C ±0.25 ±0.20 ±0.05
B David Unit : mm File No.:
A Jack Scale : Title:
Rev. BY Sheet : 1 / 1 Height 14.0mm, Width 5.08mm, to be mated with 254AT
YY-254AH-DXX
254AH-DXX
＊Special color code
28-May-10
Date
change Logo
new release
File
15-Mar-17
David
Appraval
Ivy
2.54mm Housing, A type Dual Row
254A H - D XX - X
Drawn
Jack
Checked
General Tolarance
RoHS Compliant